ANIME
SPEC TYPE
PROJECT
NOTES
The Anime LED pendant light is handcrafted in an Italian design manufactory.
The almost invisible LED module with one upper and one lower light in 3000K
makes the black crystal coating in the curved inner part of the lampshade sparkle
upwards and emit light downwards. The Anime lamp seems to float elegantly
and weightlessly in the room. The exterior can be customized in a variety of
exquisite designs.
GENERAL INFORMATION:
Galvanic metal finishes, Gold 24 Karat, Custom RAL
FINISHING:
Rock crystal carpet and metal
BODY:
110-277V
VOLTAGE:
LED
LIGHTING:
20
IP RATING:
APPLIANCE CLASS:
I
CODE: 055-071-
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©Bullard & Company 2024 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  Updated 01/30/2024
SPEC TYPE
PROJECT
NOTES
HOW TO ORDER
Example:
S-055-07-101
CODE
SPEC TYPE
PROJECT
NOTES
Ø = Diameter
S-055-07-101
DIMENSIONS:
A) Diameter -
B) Height -
C) Total Height -
Ø: 5.5" (14 cm)
H: 6.3" (16 cm)
max. H: 78.74" (200 cm)
LIGHT SOURCE:
LED  - 2 x 1.5W / 336 lumens  / 3000 Kelvins
CHOOSE FIXTURE NUMBERS1
CODE: 055-071-
055-071-
Ø = Diameter
S3-055-07-101
DIMENSIONS:
A) Diameter -
B) Total Height -
Ø: 13.77" (35 cm)
max. H: 78.74" (200 cm)
LIGHT SOURCE:
LED  - 2 x 4.5W / 1008 lumens  / 3000 Kelvins
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©Bullard & Company 2024 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  Updated 01/30/2024
S3-055-071-03
S-055-07-101
SPECSPEC  TYPETYPE
PROJECTPROJECT
NOTESNOTES
Ø = Diameter
S13-055-071-13
DIMENSIONS:
A) Diameter -
B) Total Height -
Ø: 23.6" (60 cm)
max. H: 78.74" (200 cm)
LIGHT SOURCE:
LED  - 13 x 1.5W / 4368 lumens  / 3000 Kelvins
Ø = Diameter
S7-055-07-07
DIMENSIONS:
A) Diameter -
B) Total Height -
Ø: 13.77" (35 cm)
max. H: 78.74" (200 cm)
LIGHT SOURCE:
LED  -  7 x 1.5 W / 2352 lumens  / 3000 Kelvins
HOW TO ORDER
Example:
PL3-057-042-03-00-C
CODE
CODE: 057-042-
1 CHOOSE FIXTURE NUMBERS
057-042-
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©Bullard & Company 2024 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  Updated 01/30/2024
S7-055-071-07
S3-055-071-03
HOW TO ORDER
Example:
PL3-057-042-03-00-C
CODE
CODE: 057-042-
SPECSPEC  TYPETYPE
PROJECTPROJECT
NOTESNOTES
1 CHOOSE FIXTURE NUMBERS
057-042-
Ø = Diameter
S31-055-071-31
DIMENSIONS:
A) Diameter -
B) Total Height -
Ø: 23.6" (60 cm)
max. H: 118.1" (300 cm)
LIGHT SOURCE:
LED  - 31 x 1.5W / 10,416 lumens  / 3000 Kelvins
Ø = Diameter
S24-055-071-24
DIMENSIONS:
A) Diameter -
B) Total Height -
Ø: 23.6" (60 cm)
max. H: 98.42" (250 cm)
LIGHT SOURCE:
LED  - 24 x 1.5W / 8064 lumens  / 3000 Kelvins
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©Bullard & Company 2024 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  Updated 01/30/2024
S24-055-071-24
S31-055-071-31
SPECSPEC  TYPETYPE
PROJECTPROJECT
NOTESNOTES
2 BODY FINISH OPTIONS:
*E.G :  00 = Gold 24Karat
3 CRYSTAL FINISH OPTIONS: -RC
-RC Rock crystal carpet
*E.G :  RC = Rock crystal carpet
HOW TO ORDER
Example:
PL3-057-042-03-00-C
CODE
CODE: 057-042-
057-042-
-00 Gold 24Karat
-03 Shiny nickel
-04 Black nickel
-08 Satine gold
-20 Gold leaf
-21 Silver leaf
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©Bullard & Company 2024 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  Updated 01/30/2024